	Shenzhen LST Technology Co.,Ltd. HOTLINE: 400-096-8018 WWW.LST-LAB.COM
Cert	cificate of Compliance
Certificate No.	: LST210488009L
Applicant	: Shenzhen Hengchengjia Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
Applicant Address	3E,Building D,Yujingcuifeng Community,Shatoujiao Community, Shatoujiao Street,Yantian District,Shenzhen,Guangdong

Applicant Address Manufacturer Manufacturer Address

Product M/N Shenzhen Hengchengjia Electronic Technology Co., Etd.
3E,Building D,Yujingcuifeng Community,Shatoujiao Community,
Shatoujiao Street,Yantian District,Shenzhen,Guangdong
Shenzhen Hengchengjia Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
3E,Building D,Yujingcuifeng Community,Shatoujiao Community,
Shatoujiao Street,Yantian District,Shenzhen,Guangdong
Travel charger
HC375 HC376
N/A

Trademark

Test Standard : EN 62368-1:2014+A11:2017

The EUT described above has been tested by us with the listed standards and found in compliance with the council LVD directive 2014/35/EU. It is possible to use CE marking to demonstrate the compliance with this LVD Directive. It is only valid in connection with the test report number: LST210488009LR.

CE



Issue Date: May. 10, 2020